


Clinically Proven Results 

General Criteria 

• 3000 plus sessions

• More than 800 clients

• Minimum 30min sessions

Complete article, study and 

statistical data available 

upon request. 

Data collected electronically, study correlated 

and compiled by William 8. Secor PhD 

Researcher and Richard D. Froilan-Davila PhD 

The chart shows the average of a/13000+ pre-session 

and post-session scores for each of the symptoms 
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Symptom 
Stress 

Racing Thoughts 

Angry 

Depressed 

Fearful 
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Decrease Symptom 
57% Body Aches 

53% Muscle Tension 

48% Headache 

47% Cravings 

47% Impulsive 

= Pre-Session 
= Post-Session 
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Decrease 

54% 

56% 

44% 

46% 

52% 

Customer Name
Facility
Phone Number


